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2025-2026

182-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES

BALDWIN COUNTY SCHOOL CALENDAR

JULY
AUGUST 20
1 FIRST DAY FOR 182-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES!!
1-8 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS
Teacher Professional Development/Workdays (TBD)
11 FIRST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE
SEPTEMBER
1 LABOR DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)
OCTOBER
13-14 FALL BREAK FOR 182-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES (Student Holiday)
17
NOVEMBER

11 VETERAN’S DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)
24-28 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY (27-28 All Employees)

DECEMBER
22-31 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS (22-31 All Employees)

JANUARY
1 NEW YEAR HOLIDAY (All Employees)
2 182-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES RETURN FROM CHRISTMAS/NEW 20
YEAR HOLIDAYS!! Teacher PD/Employee Workday (Student Holiday)
6 STUDENTS RETURN
19 MLK Jr. HOLIDAY (All Employees)

FEBRUARY
16-18 MARDI GRAS HOLIDAY
19-20 TEACHER WORKDAY'S/ PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS (Student Holiday)

MARCH
16-17 SCHEDULED OFF 182-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES (Student E-Learning)

APRIL
3 TEACHER WORKDAYS/ PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY (Student E-Learning)
13-17 SPRING BREAK (16-17 All Employees)

MAY
21 LAST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE
22 LAST DAY FOR 182-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES!!
(Teacher/Employee Workday)

16

JUNE
19 JUNETEENTH HOLIDAY (All Employees)
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2025-2026

182-DAY BUS DRIVER EMPLOYEES

BALDWIN COUNTY SCHOOL CALENDAR

JULY

20
AUGUST

FIRST DAY FOR 182-DAY BUS DRIVER EMPLOYEES!!
TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS
Teacher Professional Development/Workdays — (TBD)
FIRST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE

SEPTEMBER

LABOR DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)

OCTOBER

13
14

FALL BREAK FOR 182 BUS DRIVERS (Student Holiday) 15
TEACHER PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY (Student Holiday)

NOVEMBER

11
24-28

VETERAN’S DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY (27-28 All Employees)

DECEMBER

22-31

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS (22-31 All Employees)

JANUARY 20

N~

NEW YEAR HOLIDAY (All Employees)

182-DAY BUS DRIVER EMPLOYEES RETURN FROM CHRISTMAS/
NEW YEAR HOLIDAYS!! Teacher PD/Employee Workday (Student Holiday)
STUDENTS RETURN

MLK Jr. HOLIDAY (All Employees)

FEBRUARY
16-20 MARDI GRAS HOLIDAY FOR 182 DAY BUS DRIVERS
17
MARCH
16-17 SCHEDULED OFF 182-BUS DRIVERS (Student E-Learning)
APRIL
3 TEACHER WORKDAY'S/ PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY (Student E-Learning)
13-17 SPRING BREAK (16-17 All Employee)
MAY
21 LAST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE 17
22 SYMPOSIUM
25 MEMORIAL DAY (All Employees)
26 LAST DAY FOR 182-DAY BUS DRIVER EMPLOYEES!!
(End of year bus cleaning and return)
JUNE
19 JUNETEENTH HOLIDAY (All Employees)

Bus Drivers
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2025-2026

185-DAY CNP EMPLOYEES

BALDWIN COUNTY SCHOOL CALENDAR

20

18

17

18

July 25
S M T W T F S
1.2 3 4 5 JULY
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 AUGUST
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 FIRST DAY FOR 185-DAY CNP EMPLOYEES!!
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 1-8 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY'S
Teacher Professional Development/Workdays (TBD)
27 28 29 30 31 11 FIRST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE
SEPTEMBER
August 25 1 LABOR DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)
S M T W T F S
OCTOBER
2 13-14 FALL BREAK FOR 185-DAY CNP EMPLOYEES (Student Holiday)
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
21
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
NOVEMBER
17 R 23 11 VETERAN’S DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)
24 125 26 27 28 29 30 24-28 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY (27-28 All Employees)
31
September 25 22-31 CHRISTMAS HOLIDA]\){];C];ZI\AEﬁEsz Empl
S M TWTF 8 ) (22- mployees)
172 3 4 5 6 JANUARY
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 NEW YEAR HOLIDAY (All Employees)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 185-DAY CNP EMPLOYEES RETURN FROM CHRISTMAS/NEW
YEAR HOLIDAYS!! Teacher PD/Employee Workday (Student Holiday) 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 6  STUDENTS RETURN
28 29 30 19  MLK Jr. HOLIDAY (All Employees)
FEBRUARY
October 25 16-17 MARDI GRAS HOLIDAY
ctober 18-20 TEACHER WORKDAY/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY (Student Holiday)
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4
5/6 7 8 9 10 11 MARCH :
16-17 SCHEDULED OFF 185-CNP Employees (Student E-Learning)
12 13 14 15 16 17 18|21
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 APRIL
26 27 28 29 30 31 3 TEACHER WORKDAYS/ PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY (Student E-Learning)
13-17 SPRING BREAK HOLIDAY (16-17 All Employees)
November 25 MAY
S M TWT F S 21 LAST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE
1 25  MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)
27 LAST DAY FOR 185-DAY CNP EMPLOYEES!!
23 4 5 6 7 8|14
9 10 1112 13 14 15 JUNE
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 19 JUNETEENTH HOLIDAY (All Employees)
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30
December 25
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20|15
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31
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187-DAY CNP MANAGERS

BALDWIN COUNTY SCHOOL CALENDAR

JULY

AUGUST
1 FIRST DAY FOR 187-DAY CNP MANAGERS!!!
1-8 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS
Teacher Professional Development/Workdays (TBD)
11 FIRST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE

SEPTEMBER
1 LABOR DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)

12
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OCTOBER
13-14 TEACHER WORKDAY/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY (Student Holiday)
21
NOVEMBER
11 VETERAN’S DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)
24-28 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY (27-28 All Employees)
DECEMBER
22-31 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS (22-31 All Employees)
JANUARY
1 NEW YEAR HOLIDAY (All Employees)
21 2 187-DAY CNP MANAGERS RETURN FROM CHRISTMAS/NEW
YEAR HOLIDAYS!! Teacher PD/Employee Workday (Student Holiday)
6 STUDENTS RETURN
19 MLK Jr. HOLIDAY (All Employees)
FEBRUARY
16-17 MARDI GRAS HOLIDAY
18-20 TEACHER WORKDAY/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY (Student Holiday)
MARCH
23 16-17 SCHEDULED OFF 187-CNP EMPLOYEES (Student E-Learning)
APRIL
3 TEACHER WORKDAYS/ PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY (Student E-Learning)
13-17 SPRING BREAK HOLIDAY (16-17 All Employees)
MAY
21 LAST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE
22 TEACHER WORKDAY/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY
25 MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)
14 27 LAST DAY FOR 187- DAY CNP MANAGERS!!
JUNE
19 JUNETEENTH HOLIDAY (All Employees)
15

20

18

20

17

18

11
18
25

12
19
26

January 26
T W T

1
6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

F
2

16
23
30

S

3

10
17
24
31

February 26
T W T
3 4 5
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26

13
20
27

14
21
28

March 26
T W T
3 4 5
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26
31

13
20
27

14
21
28

12
19
26

13
20
27

April 26
T W T

1 2
7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

10
17
24

11
18
25

10
17
24
31

11
18
25

May 26
T W T

5 6 7
12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28

14
21
28

June 26
T W T
2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30

12
19
26

13
20
27




13
20
27

14
21
28

July 25
T W T F
1 2 3 4

15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25
29 30 31

12
19
26

10
17
24
31

11
18
25

August 25
T W T F

5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29

N W

23
30

21

14
21
28

September 25

T W T F
2 3 4 5
9 10 11 12
16 17 18 19
23 24 25 26
30

13
20
27

21

12
19
26

13
20
27

October 25

T W T F
1 2 3

7 8 9 10

14 15 16 17

21 22 23 24

28 29 30 31

11
18
25

23

16
23
30

10
17
24

November 25
T W T F

H

5 6 7
11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28

14

14
21
28

December 25
T W T F
2 3 4 5
9 10 11 12
16 17 18 19
23 24 25 26
30 31

13
20
27

15

2025-2026

9-month nurses - RN/LPN

Social Workers

187-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES

BALDWIN COUNTY SCHOOL CALENDAR

January 26
S M T W T F S
JULY 1.2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
AUGUST
1 FIRST DAY FOR 187/189% -DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES!! 18 1920 21 22 23 24
1-8 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Teacher Professional Development/Workdays (TBD)
11 FIRST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE
SEPTEMBER February 26
1 LABOR DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees) S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
OCTOBER
13-14 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS (Student Holiday) 18 8 I 4
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
NOVEMBER
11 VETERAN’S DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)
24-28 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY (27-28 All Employees)
March 26
DECEMBER S M T W T F S
22-31 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS (22-31 All Employees) 12 3 4 5 6 7
JANUARY 9y |88 1011 12 43 14
1 NEW YEAR HOLIDAY (All Employees) 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
2 187/189*-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES RETURN FROM CHRISTMAS/ 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
NEW YEAR HOLIDAYS!! Teacher PD/Employee Workday (Student Holiday) 29 30 31
6 STUDENTS RETURN
19 MLK Jr. HOLIDAY (All Employees)
FEBRUARY April 26
16-17 MARDI GRAS HOLIDAY S M TWT F S
18-20 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS (Student Holiday) 12 3 4
MARCH 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
16-17 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS 17 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
(Student E-Learning) 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30
APRIL
3 TEACHER WORKDAYS/ PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY (Student E-Learning)
13-17 SPRING BREAK HOLIDAY (16-17 All Employees) May 26
S M T W T F S
MAY 1 2
21  LAST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE 34 5 8 7 8 9
22 LAST DAY FOR 187/189%-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES!! 16
(Teacher/Employee Workday) M K
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
JUNE 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
19 JUNETEENTH HOLIDAY (All Employees) 31
June 26
S M T W F S
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30
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9-month teachers

2025-2026

9-month counselors

187/189*-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES

BALDWIN COUNTY SCHOOL CALENDAR

JULY

20

AUGUST
1 FIRST DAY FOR 187/189* -DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES!!
1-8 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS
Teacher Professional Development/Workdays (TBD)
FIRST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE

11

SEPTEMBER
1 LABOR DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)

OCTOBER
13-14 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS (Student Holiday) 18

21

NOVEMBER
11 VETERAN’S DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)
24-28 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY (27-28 All Employees)

DECEMBER
22-31 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS (22-31 All Employees)

JANUARY
21 1 NEW YEAR HOLIDAY (All Employees)
2 187/189*-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES RETURN FROM CHRISTMAS/ 22
NEW YEAR HOLIDAYS!! Teacher PD/Employee Workday/Variance Day
(Student Holiday)
6 STUDENTS RETURN
19 MLK Jr. HOLIDAY (All Employees)

FEBRUARY
16-17 MARDI GRAS HOLIDAY
18-20 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS/VARIANCE DAY
(Student Holiday)
19-20 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS (Student Holiday) 17
MARCH
16-17 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY'S
(Student E-Learning)

23

APRIL
3 TEACHER WORKDAYS/ PD/EMPLOYEE/VARIANCE DAY WORKDAY
(Student E-Learning)
13-17 SPRING BREAK HOLIDAY (16-17 All Employees)

MAY
LAST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE

21

22 LAST DAY FOR 187/189%-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES!!
(Teacher/Employee Workday)
JUNE
19 JUNETEENTH HOLIDAY (All Employees)

*Timeline for TEAMS Teachers 2 required
FLEX days for professional development is

June 1. 2025 — May 31, 2026.

*2 - Flex Dys

*9-month TEAMS teachers
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2025-2026

10-month custodians

202-DAY CUSTODIAL EMPLOYEES

BALDWIN COUNTY SCHOOL CALENDAR

JULY

20

AUGUST
1 FIRST DAY FOR 202-DAY CUSTODIAL EMPLOYEES!!
1-8 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS
Teacher Professional Development/Workdays (TBD)
11 FIRST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE

SEPTEMBER
1 LABOR DAY HOLIDAY (All employees)

OCTOBER
13-14 TEACHER WORKDAY S/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS (Student Holiday) 18

NOVEMBER
11 VETERAN’S DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)
24-28 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY (27-28 All Employees)

DECEMBER
22-31 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS (22 -31 All Employees)

JANUARY 22
1 NEW YEAR HOLIDAY (All Employees)
2 202-DAY CUSTODIAL EMPLOYEES RETURN FROM CHRISTMAS/NEW
YEAR HOLIDAYS!! Teacher PD/Employee Workday (Student Holiday)
6 STUDENTS RETURN
19 MLK Jr. HOLIDAY (All Employees)

FEBRUARY
16-17 MARDI GRAS HOLIDAY
18-20 TEACHER WORKDAY S/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS (Student Holiday)
MARCH
16-17 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS 17
(Student E-Learning)
APRIL
3 TEACHER WORKDAYS/ PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY (Student E-Learning)
13-17 SPRING BREAK HOLIDAY (16-17 All Employees)
MAY
21 LAST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE
25  MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)
20
JUNE
15  LAST DAY FOR 202-DAY CUSTODIAL EMPLOYEES!!
(10-Month Custodial Employees should work their normal hourly day on the
15™ instead of a 10-hour day)
19  JUNETEENTH HOLIDAY (All Employees)
11

Summer 2025 four-day work schedule will be
June 2. 2025 — July 25, 2025.
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2025-2026 10-month nurses - RN
Clerks
202-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES
BALDWIN COUNTY SCHOOL CALENDAR
January 26
JULY S M T W T F S
21 FIRST DAY FOR 202-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES 1.2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
AUGUST 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
1-8 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS 3 > 16
Teacher Professional Development/Workdays (TBD) 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
11 FIRST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
SEPTEMBER
1 LABOR DAY HOLIDAY (All employees)
February 26
OCTOBER S M T W T F S
13-14 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS (Student Holiday) 112 3 4 5 6 7
188 9 10 11 12 13 14
NOVEMBER 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
11 VETERAN’S DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees) 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24-28 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY (27-28 All Employees)
DECEMBER
2231 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS (22 -31 All Employees) March 26
S M T W T F S
JANUARY
1 NEW YEAR HOLIDAY (All Employees) T N
2 202-DAY CUSTODIAL EMPLOYEES RETURN FROM CHRISTMAS/NEW 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
YEAR HOLIDAYS!! Teacher PD/Employee Workday (Student Holiday) 22 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
6 = STUDENTS RETURN 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
19 MLK Jr. HOLIDAY (All Employees)
29 130 31
FEBRUARY
16-17 MARDI GRAS HOLIDAY
18-20 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS (Student Holiday) April 26
MARCH S M T W T F S
16-17 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS 1.2 3 4
(Student E-Learning) 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
17 |12 13 14 15 16 17 18
APRIL
3 TEACHER WORKDAY'S/ PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY (Student E-Learning) 1920 21 22 23 24 25
13-17 SPRING BREAK HOLIDAY (16-17 All Employees) 26 27 28 29 30
MAY
21 LAST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE May 26
25 MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees) S M T WTF S
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
JUNE 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
2 LAST DAY FOR 202-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES!! 20
(10-Month Custodial Employees should work their normal hourly day on the 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
15™ instead of a 10-hour day) 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
19 JUNETEENTH HOLIDAY (All Employees) 31
June 26
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6
2 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
mmer 2025 four-day work schedule will 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
ne 2, 2025 — July 25, 2025. 28 29 30
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2025-2026

10-month teachers
10-month counselors

202-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES AFJROTC
BALDWIN COUNTY SCHOOL CALENDAR
January 26
S M T W T F S
JULY 1 Jen 3
21  FIRST DAY FOR 202-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES!! 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
AUGUST
1-8 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Teacher Professional Development/Workdays (TBD)
11 FIRST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE
February 26
SEPTEMBER
1 LABOR DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees) SMTWTF S
1.2 3 4 5 6 7
OCTOBER 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
13-14 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS (Student Holiday) 18 |15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
NOVEMBER
11 VETERAN’S DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)
24-28 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY (27-28 All Employees)
March 26
DECEMBER S M TWT F S
22-31 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS (22-31 All Employees) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
JANUARY 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 NEW YEAR HOLIDAY (All Employees) 15716 17 18 19 20 21
2 202-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES RETURN FROM CHRISTMAS/NEW 22 |22 23 24 25 26 27 28
YEAR HOLIDAYS!! Teacher PD/Employee Workday (Student Holiday) 29 30 31
6 STUDENTS RETURN
19 MLK Jr. HOLIDAY (All Employees)
FEBRUARY April 26
16-17 MARDI GRAS HOLIDAY S M T WT F S
18-20 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYSS (Student Holiday) 1 2 3 4
MARCH 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
16-17 TEACHER WORKDAY S/PD/EMPLOY EE WORKDAYS 17 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
(Student E-Learning) 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
APRIL 26 27 28 29 30
3 TEACHER WORKDAYS/ PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY (Student E-Learning)
13-17 SPRING BREAK (All Employees 16-17)
May 26
S M T W T F S
MAY 1 2
21  LAST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE 34 5 6 7 8 9
25  MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees) 20 |10 R
JUNE 17 (118 19 20 21 22 23
2 LAST DAY FOR 202-DAY REGULAR EMPLOYEES!! 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
(10-Month Regular Employees should work their normal hourly work day 31
on the 1% and 2"™instead of the 10-hour day)
19  JUNETEENTH HOLIDAY (All Employees) oS 76
une
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6
2 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
. 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Summer 2025 four-day work schedule will be 28 29 30

June 2, 2025 — July 25, 2025.
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2025-2026

11-month teachers

222-DAY EMPLOYEES Navy JROTC
BALDWIN COUNTY SCHOOL CALENDAR
January 26
S M T W T F S
JULY 1.2 3
1 FIRST DAY FOR 222-DAY EMPLOYEES!! 415 6 7 8 9 10
4 INDEPENDENCE DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)
20 (11 12 13 14 15 16 17
AUGUST 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
1-8 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS 2526 27 28 29 30 31
Teacher Professional Development/Workdays (TBD)
11 FIRST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE
SEPTEMBER February 26
1 LABOR DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees) S M TWT F S
OCTOBER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
13-14 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS (Student Holiday) 5 NN 14
18 |15 16 17 18 19 20 21
NOVEMBER 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
11 VETERAN’S DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)
24-28 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY (27-28 All Employees)
DECEMBER March 26
22-31 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS (22-31 All Employees) S M T W T F S
JANUARY 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 NEW YEAR HOLIDAY (All Employees) 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
2 222-DAY EMPLOYEES RETURN FROM CHRISTMAS/NEW 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
YEAR HOLIDAYS!! Teacher PD/Employee Workday (Student Holiday) 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
6 STUDENTS RETURN
19 MLK Jr. HOLIDAY (All Employees) 29 130 31
FEBRUARY
16-17 MARDI GRAS HOLIDAY -
18-20 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS (Student Holiday) April 26
S M T W T F S
MARCH 1 2 3 4
16-17 TEACHER WORKDAYS/PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAYS s IR e 5 10 11
(Student E-Learning)
17 |12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
APRIL , 26 27 28 29 30
3 TEACHER WORKDAYS/ PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY (Student E-Learning)
13-17 SPRING BREAK (16-17 All Employees)
May 26
MAY S M TWTF S
21  LAST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE 1 2
25 MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY (All employees) 34 5 68 7 8 9
20
JUNE 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
11 LAST DAY FOR 222-DAY EMPLOYEES!! 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
19 JUNETEENTH HOLIDAY (All Employees) 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31
June 26
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
9 (14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Summer 2025 four-day work schedule will be 28 29 30

June 2, 2025 — July 25, 2025.




2025-2026

242-DAY EMPLOYEES

BALDWIN COUNTY SCHOOL CALENDAR
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4 INDEPENDENCE DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)
Observed on July 3, 2025 due to 4-day work schedule
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AUGUST
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Teacher Professional Development/Workdays (TBD)

11 FIRST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE
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1 LABOR DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)

OCTOBER
21  13-14 TEACHER PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY (Student Holiday)

NOVEMBER
11 VETERAN’S DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)
27-28 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY (All Employees)
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M T W T F
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December 25
M T W T F
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13
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DECEMBER
22-31 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS (All Employees)
21
JANUARY
1 NEW YEAR HOLIDAY (All Employees)
2 242-DAY EMPLOYEES RETURN FROM CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR
HOLIDAYS!! Teacher PD/Employee Workday (Student Holiday)
6 STUDENTS RETURN
19 MLK Jr. HOLIDAY (All Employees)
FEBRUARY
18-20 TEACHER PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY (Student Holiday)
23 MARCH
16-17 TEACHER PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY (Student E-Learning)
APRIL
3 TEACHER WORKDAYS/ PD/EMPLOYEE WORKDAY (Student E-Learning)
16-17 SPRING BREAK HOLIDAY (All Employees)
MAY
21 LAST DAY OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE
25 MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY (All Employees)
17
JUNE
19  JUNETEENTH HOLIDAY (All Employees)
Observed June 18, 2026 due to 4-day summer work schedule
15

Summer 2025 four-day work schedule will be
June 2, 2025- July 25, 2025.
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